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FIBER OPTICS

NONE

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

MPO w/o pins to LC fanout fiber, 2.0mm 
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OFNP (PLENUM) RATED
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24 FIBER CONNECTOR

LC24

24 FIBER ROUND 3.0mm CABLE
50/125 MULTIMODE OM3

J1
MPO FEMALE

JACKET: 2.0mm AQUA

FIBER LABELS

 1.64 FT
0.5 M

 

PART NUMBER METERS (FEET)
MPF24M3-20LCR-1 1.0 (3.28)
MPF24M3-20LCR-3 3.0 (9.84)
MPF24M3-20LCR-5 5.0 (16.40)

MPF24M3-20LCR-10 10.0 (32.81)
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NOTES:

1. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE TESTED FOR CONTINUITY.

2. CABLE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE INDIVIDUALLY PACKAGED IN
    A CLEAR POLY BAG AND LABELED.
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